O
C
A
76 ttpsales@apiheattransfer.com  262.554.8330  www.thermaltransfer.com
A
IR
 C
O

2 Pass BSPP3				    Consult Factory
Fill Plug (#20 SAE)4				    50732
How to Order
Model
Series
OCA - Standard
Model Size
Selected
– – –OCA
Connection
Type
2 - SAE
Dimensions
OCA-450 & 600
E
A J
D
N
G G
T
M
AIR
FLOW
L L K
CB
E
#20 SAE 2.50 DIA
LIFTING LUG
1/2 NPT
FAN DIA
.62 DIA HOLE
6 PLACES
7.00
F TYP
3.00
																S                hipping	DBA
	MODEL	A	B	   C	D	E	   F	G	  H	 J	 K	L	M	N	T	     WT (lbs)	 at 3 ft
	OCA-450	 36.38	 33.00	 21.56	 18.50	 8.00	 #24	 15.75	 4.12	 28.75	 8.81	 5.00	 6.62	 2.00	 24.00	 400	 81
	OCA-600	 42.38	 38.00	 21.56	 21.81	 10.00	 #24	 18.25	 2.56	 35.50	 8.81	 5.00	 6.62	 2.50	 32.00	 497	 84
	OCA-1000	 50.00	 45.00	 24.56	 26.25	 10.50	 2.00	 21.75	 4.19	 45.50	 7.81	 7.50	 7.50	 3.00	 36.00	 690	 88
	OCA-1500	 55.00	 53.25	 23.31	 28.50	 12.50	 2.00	 25.75	 4.31	 49.75	 7.79	 7.00	 8.50	 3.00	 42.00	 832	 92
	OCA-2000	 65.00	 60.00	 29.06	 33.00	 15.00	 3.00	 29.00	 4.00	 58.00	 11.06	 7.50	 8.56	 3.00	 48.00	 1223	 96
	OCA-2500	 72.00	 67.25	 34.25	 37.00	 17.00	 3.00	 32.88	 3.25	 67.50	 11.06	 7.50	 9.50	 4.00	 54.00	 1723	 96
	OCA-3100	 78.00	 69.50	 32.06	 40.00	 17.00	 3.00	 34.00	 3.00	 74.00	 11.06	 9.00	 9.50	 4.00	 60.00	 1806	 96
N
A
B
G G L L
C
K
J
M
E E
#20 SAE 2.50 DIA
Lifting Lug
AIR
FLOW
.62 DIA Hole
 6 Places
F TYP1/2 NPT Drain
2 Places
T
Fan DIA
10.00 TYP
8.00
36.38 in.
21.56 in.
33.00 in.
OCA-450
42.38 in.
21.56 in.
38.00 in.
OCA-600